
October Challenge Tournament - Round 7
Standings
Place Name                 Feder Rtg Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

  1   Chen, Austin (2008)  B         1833 7        22.0  31.0   28.0
  2   Jigando, Neo         B         1488 5.5      21.5  31.5   22.5
  3   Liu, Joshua (Hoajia) B         849  5        21.0  31.0   21.0
 4-7  Batagoda, Yashel     B         1086 4.5      22.0  27.5   20.0
      Leong, Benjamin      B         2151 4.5      21.0  31.5   19.5
      Nightingale, Jonson  B         1024 4.5      21.0  29.5   20.0
      Kirby, Oscar         B         1444 4.5      19.5  28.0   18.5
8-13  Sun, Martin          B         1231 4        20.0  28.5   19.0
      Le, Ngoc             B         634  4        19.5  29.5   16.0
      Phang, Yang-Hian     B         1185 4        19.5  28.0   17.0
      Dhingra, Aadiv       B         961  4        18.0  25.5   16.0
      Yan, Kesin                          4        17.0  23.5   15.0
      Rowell, Myke         B         648  4        16.0  20.5   15.0
 14   Pipia, Liam          B         580  3.5      16.5  25.0   12.0
15-21 Xie, Jerald (2012)   B         786  3        19.5  27.0   15.5
      Huynh, Thomas        B         509  3        17.5  23.0   11.0
      Shaikh, Hamza                       3        17.0  23.0   12.0
      Ooge, Isaac                         3        16.0  23.0   11.0
      Dell, Oliver                        3        14.5  20.0   10.0
      O'Donnell, Selina    B         500  3        14.5  19.0    9.0
      Fox, Lachlan                        3        13.0  18.5    9.0
22-23 Ooge, Max                           2        15.5  19.5    9.0
      Lynch, Ari                          2        13.5  19.0    6.0
24-25 Ford, Justin                        1.5      13.5  17.5    6.5
      Jang, Hae-Yo                        1.5      13.0  17.5    5.5
 26   Jang, Hae-Na                        0        13.5  19.5    0.0

Cross Table
No  Name                 Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1.  Leong, Benjamin      B         13:W  7:L 14:W  9:W  6:W  2:L  4:D
2.  Chen, Austin (2008)  B         14:W  8:W  5:W 10:W  3:W  1:W 13:W
3.  Jigando, Neo         B         15:W  9:W  7:D  4:W  2:L  6:W  8:W
4.  Kirby, Oscar         B         16:W 11:W 10:L  3:L 15:W 12:W  1:D
5.  Sun, Martin          B         18:W 17:W  2:L  7:W  8:L 11:W 10:L
6.  Phang, Yang-Hian     B         19:W 10:L 15:W 12:W  1:L  3:L 11:W
7.  Batagoda, Yashel     B         20:W  1:W  3:D  5:L 10:W  8:D  9:D
8.  Nightingale, Jonson  B         21:W  2:L 25:W 13:W  5:W  7:D  3:L
9.  Dhingra, Aadiv       B         22:W  3:L 16:W  1:L 11:D 15:W  7:D
10. Liu, Joshua (Hoajia) B         24:W  6:W  4:W  2:L  7:L 26:W  5:W
11. Xie, Jerald (2012)   B         25:W  4:L 26:W 14:D  9:D  5:L  6:L
12. Rowell, Myke         B         26:L 20:W 17:W  6:L 23:W  4:L 24:W
13. Le, Ngoc             B          1:L 26:W 24:W  8:L 25:W 14:W  2:L
14. Pipia, Liam          B          2:L 21:W  1:L 11:D 16:W 13:L 23:W
15. Huynh, Thomas        B          3:L 22:W  6:L 24:W  4:L  9:L 20:W
16. O'Donnell, Selina    B          4:L 23:W  9:L 25:L 14:L 20:W 22:W
17. Dell, Oliver                   23:W  5:L 12:L 26:L 19:L 21:W 18:W
18. Ford, Justin                    5:L 25:L 21:D 20:W 26:L 22:L 17:L
19. Fox, Lachlan                    6:L 24:L 22:W 23:L 17:W 25:L 21:W
20. Jang, Hae-Na                    7:L 12:L 23:L 18:L 21:L 16:L 15:L
21. Jang, Hae-Yo                    8:L 14:L 18:D 22:L 20:W 17:L 19:L
22. Lynch, Ari                      9:L 15:L 19:L 21:W 24:L 18:W 16:L
23. Ooge, Max                      17:L 16:L 20:W 19:W 12:L 24:L 14:L
24. Ooge, Isaac                    10:L 19:W 13:L 15:L 22:W 23:W 12:L
25. Shaikh, Hamza                  11:L 18:W  8:L 16:W 13:L 19:W 26:L
26. Yan, Kesin                     12:W 13:L 11:L 17:W 18:W 10:L 25:W

Ratings (Local)
No  Name                 Feder Loc Id Loc  Score Exp. Chg*K  Rav Rprfm

1.  Leong, Benjamin      B            2151 4.5/7 7.00   -25 1103  1205
2.  Chen, Austin (2008)  B            1833 7.0/7 6.93     1 1137  2136
3.  Jigando, Neo         B            1488 5.5/7 6.16    -7 1149  1379
4.  Kirby, Oscar         B            1444 4.5/7 6.58   -21  990  1092
5.  Sun, Martin          B            1231 2.0/5 3.30   -13 1116  1044
6.  Phang, Yang-Hian     B            1185 3.0/6 3.90    -9 1072  1072
7.  Batagoda, Yashel     B            1086 3.5/6 1.44    21 1284  1341
8.  Nightingale, Jonson  B            1024 2.5/5 1.05    15 1254  1254
9.  Dhingra, Aadiv       B            961  3.0/6 1.98    10 1087  1087
10. Liu, Joshua (Hoajia) B            849  3.0/5 0.20    28 1356  1428
11. Xie, Jerald (2012)   B            786  1.0/5 0.75     3 1080   840
12. Rowell, Myke         B            648  0.0/2 0.02     0 1315   316
13. Le, Ngoc             B            634  1.0/4 0.00    10 1397  1204
14. Pipia, Liam          B            580  1.5/5 0.10    14 1181  1032
15. Huynh, Thomas        B            509  0.0/4 0.00     0 1270   271
16. O'Donnell, Selina    B            500  0.0/3 0.12    -1  995     0
17. Dell, Oliver                           0.0/2             940     0
18. Ford, Justin                           0.0/1            1231   232
19. Fox, Lachlan                           0.0/1            1185   186
20. Jang, Hae-Na                           0.0/4             686     0
21. Jang, Hae-Yo                           0.0/2             802     0
22. Lynch, Ari                             0.0/3             657     0
23. Ooge, Max                              0.0/3             576     0
24. Ooge, Isaac                            0.0/4             660     0
25. Shaikh, Hamza                          1.0/4             736   543
26. Yan, Kesin                             1.0/4             729   536
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